The Electromagnetic Spectrum Innovator
DATA SHEET
1
CONTACT US
www.inmet.apitech.com  |  734.426.5553 |  sales.inmet@apitech.com  |  www.linkedin.com/company/api-technologies-corp-/
A/ AH Attenuators
SMA
Models: A, AH up to 18.0 GHz

Male/Male .98 ± .03 [24.9 ± .08] 1.11 ± .03 [28.2 ± .08]
Female/Female .87 ± .03 [22.1 ± .08] 1.00 ± .03 [25.4 ± .08]
How to Order:
Model Number: X X A Y - X X Y
Freq. Range
6 = DC - 6GHz
18 = DC - 18 GHz
Style dB Value
A = A Style (No Hex)
AH = AH Style (Hex)
APPROVED FOR PUBLIC RELEASE 040821ED
Ordering Examples:
Model Number: 18A-20
Connector Confguration DC - 18 GHz; 20 dB; SMA - Male/Fem; Style A
 = Male/Female Model Number: 6AH-3M
F = Fem/Fem DC - 6 GHz; 3 dB; SMA - Male/Male; Style AH
M = Male/Male
Note: Dimensions in Brackets are Expressed in Millimeters and are for Reference Only.
Design specifcations are subject to change without notice.
Contact factory for technical specifcations before purchasing or use.
A Style
AH Style